The RainFlo UVS systems are ideal where an easy-to-install, cost effective,
reliable, complete system is desired for reclaimed water applications.
Building on the field tested RainFlo products, each system includes a
pump, VFD, sediment filtration, UV disinfection, and system controls to
deliver disinfected water at a constant pressure and variable flow rate for
use in irrigation, flushing toilets, cooling towers and other uses.
RainFlo UVS systems are the best in their class and offer 25 GPM, 40 GPM,
or 60 GPM to meet your specific needs. All systems are designed to fit
through a standard 30” door making them perfect for use in existing build-
ings and new construction alike.
Key Applications:
• Irrigation
• Greenhouse systems
• Toilet flushing
• Cooling tower make up
• Laundry processes
• Industrial process water
• Other non-potable plumbing applications
RainFlo UVS Systems | RainHarvest Systems | RainHarvest.com | 800-654-9283
PUMPING.
FILTRATION. CONTROL.
UVS COMPLETE SYSTEM.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RF-UVS25-FI 25 GPM water reclamation system with flow inducer
RF-UVS25-P 25 GPM water reclamation system with pump
RF-UVS40-FI 40 GPM water reclamation system with flow inducer
RF-UVS40-P 40 GPM water reclamation system with pump
RF-UVS60-FI 60 GPM water reclamation system with flow inducer
RF-UVS60-P 60 GPM water reclamation system with pump
Note: Models with pumps are for use with above ground tanks. Models with flow inducers are
for use with underground tanks.
®
SPECIFICATIONS
System Model RF-UVS25-FI/P RF-UVS40-FI/P RF-UVS60-FI/P
Weight/Dimensions ~260 lbs. (118 kg)/ 60” H x 26.5” W X 45” D
Frame Aluminum, powder coated - fork lift skid
Input Power 240V @ 20A and 120V, single phase @ 4A
Inlet/Outlet 1.5”FNPT/1” FNPT 1.5” FNPT